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KKR & CO. INC.

ISIN:  US48251W1045

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02
Price

122.80 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.03% (2.44)

US48251W1045
KKR

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

98,289 EUR
S&P 500

114.00 USD (100)
124.00 USD (100)
120.96 USD
123.52 USD
120.96 USD
120.36 USD
123.50 USD
3,505,984
429,092,264.84
41,561
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4d44cb35fc0ea0ddbcccf80e485a73a1f1e141c457811cca9bac76be094da34&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2493524b9ce8bbb6a&time=1726574843&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a622fbb37a86723e576a2b133efb3e581605a70682ca14565c92a34c94c4a6ec&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c99c5df0cb45fb451&time=1726574843&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dc97a2a3bbf4b1ddba9fd51eb03d405f0fe17d84e747ce5ae3c439da6c14701&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c27843ad6ee9840c9&time=1726574843&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a136d1643c3e716f6048185460c63c0ffb5315f7d7c3057da304e27c509cb0ca&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c28ae56737db3e194&time=1726574843&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac6c910414e74e52db61842768e68e37a1f6b0b905c7565d6be6330d33fa10df&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97563edab78c3c04d&time=1726574843&tool=RSC

KKR & CO. INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
122.80 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.03% (2.44)

ISIN US48251W1045
Symbol KKR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 98,289 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 114.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 124.00 USD (100)
Open 120.96 USD
High 123.52 USD
Low 120.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 120.36 USD
VWAP 123.50 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,505,984
Trading volume 429,092,264.84
Number of trades 41,561
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.36% +94.24% +93.94%
Perf (abs.) +24.84  +59.58  +59.48
Beta - - -
Volatility  35.13 32.45 38.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KKR & CO. INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 13:11 110.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:21 110.06 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 122.80 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:05 109.56 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/09/

15:54 121.58 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00
429.09
0.00

0.00

119.59 USD (3,276,764
117.51 USD (3,124,401
109.83 USD (5,531,001
92.19 USD (4,294,755
128.79 USD (2024/07/31
78.95 USD (2024/01/03
128.79 USD (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
53.72 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37619178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213

KKR & CO. INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 12:44 109.56 EUR 0.01
16

2024/09/ 12:30 109.52 EUR 0.00
16

2024/09/ 08:08 109.54 EUR 0.00
16

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37675529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222151004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593966

KKR & CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KKR

Contact Details
KKR & CO.

Suite 4200, West 57th Street 9 10019 New
York, NY

Telefon: +1 212 750 8300
Fax: -
E-mail: Investor-Relations@kkr.com
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